9:e Banserien i Ramselefors (Foéreningsmasterskap stallningar)

Stallningsmasterskap
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Jan-Erik Karlsson
Dan-lvan Karlsson
Lennart Jakobsson
Johan Nilsson
Wolfgang Voge
Leif Sigfridsson
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I6rdag 10 juli 2009

S:a Final
36 80
35 83
36 74
32 71
31 67
23 64

Tot
306
303
297
291
281
271



